
Maunfac turer's Name: Everest Expedition, LLC DBA SNAP Office

Contract Name: Panel Systems

Term of Contract: November 1, 2016 - October 31, 2017

Updated Authorized Dealer/Distributors List: March 3, 2017

COMPANY CONTACT PHONE FAX ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Email

Busby Office Supply Jeff Busby 601-924-7979 601-924-1182 526 E. College St. Clinton Ms 39056 jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com

Business & Office Konnextions Pat Reese 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 850 Foley St. Jackson MS 39202 preese4801@cs.com

Central Miss. Office Supply Louis Crowe 662-289-3762 662-289-3824 127 E. Jefferson Street Kosciusko MS 39090 cmos@bellsouth.net

Central Office Supplies Inc Tommy Wells 601-684-2982 601-684-4069 216 W. Michigan Ave. McComb Ms 39648 cnoff@bellsouth.net

Chancellor's Business Supply Cheryl Chandler 601-426-6396 601-426-3301 1325 W. 5th St. Laurel Ms 39440 cchance@mgagate.com

Commercial Stationery Company Wayne Ross 601-582-4311 601-544-0354 723 West Scooba Street Hattiesburg MS 39401 comstat13@hotmail.com

Craft Office Plus, Inc Jimmy Craft 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 2301 Terry Road Jackson MS 39204 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com

Dawkin's Office Supply Jimmy Brown 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 219 Main Street Greenville MS 38701 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com

Furniture Specialist, Inc. Blake Hilburn 662-719-1954 601-856-1479 416 Spike Ridge Road Canton MS 39046 blakehilburn@aol.com

Gregg Office Machine Co. Inc Troy Doulas 800-833-6281 601-835-1346 103 S Jackson St Brookhaven MS 39601 tdouglas@cableone.net

Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rae 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 14484 Dedeaux Road Gulfport MS 39505 johnr@gcbs.net

Library Interiors, Inc. Margaret Landreneau 504-885-4040 504-887-8632 2801 Division St. Metairie  LA 70002 margaret@libraryinteriors.com 

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell 662-562-8800 662-562-677 1893 Merryhill Ranch RD. Senatobia MS. 38668 mainoffice@comcast.net

Office Furniture Warehouse Derek Williams    662-566-2439 662-566-1789 5113 Raymond Ave. Tupelo MS 38801 derek@officefurnituretupelo.com

Office Environments Inc. Mona Weber 601-355-0313 601-355-7361 100 E. Capitol St. Jackson Ms 39201 mona@officee.com

Office Pro John Mercier 662-287-4474 662-287-4475 515 Childs Street Corinth MS 38834 jdmercier@officepro.net

Pitner Office Supply Inc Hugh Robertson 662-234-0062 662-234-9148 1714 University Ave, Ste. B Oxford MS 38655 pitnerofficesupp@bellsouth.net

SNAP!office Jim Palmitier 616-355-3056 616-355-3056 199 East 17th Street Holland MI 49423 jpalmitier@snapoffice.com

Southern Business Supply of Meridian Billy Adam 601-485-2447 601-485-2671 1611 6th St, Meridian MS 39301 billyadam24@comcast.net

Smith Printing and Office Supply Don Smith 601-442-2441 601-445-9174 294 1/2 Sgt. Prentiss Dr. Natchez MS 39120 dsmith@smithprinting.biz

Sullivan's Office Supply, Inc. Steve Langston 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 204 Main Starkville MS 39760 slangston@sullivansoffice.com
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